

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 743/2021

Hans Raj

.... Petitioner (s)

Through :- Mr. R.K.S. Thakur, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Sagira Jaffar, Advocate vice
Mr. S.S. Nanda, Sr. AAG.
Mr. Vipin Gandotra, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
14.02.2024.

Let the record be produced from the Collector Land Acquisition,
National Highway-44 Distt, Ramban.

List on 03.04.2024.

Meanwhile, interim directions, if any, shall continue.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:
14.02.2024.
Neha-1