

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- WP(C) No. 743/2021

Hans Raj

..... Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. O. S. Bandral, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Chetna Manhas, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. Vipin Gandotra, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

(27.11.2024)

- 1.** Ms. Chetna Manhas, Advocate appearing vice Mrs. Monika Kohli, learned senior AAG is directed to produce the relevant record on the next date of hearing.
- 2.** List along with WP(C) No. 2903/2022 and WP(C) No. 2113/2023.



सत्यमेव जयते

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
27.11.2024**
Meenakshii